10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

District Manager

Maintenance Manager

Operations Manager

Grade 3

Grade 3

Grade 2

Operator In Training

Electricians

Collection Systems

Grade 3

Director

Director

Director

Director

Collection Systems

Director

Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Salida Sanitary District
(Stanislaus)

Salida Sanitary District
(Stanislaus)

Salida Sanitary District
(Stanislaus)

Salida Sanitary District
(Stanislaus)

Salida Sanitary District
(Stanislaus)

Salida Sanitary District
(Stanislaus)

Salida Sanitary District
(Stanislaus)

Salida Sanitary District
(Stanislaus)

Salida Sanitary District
(Stanislaus)

Salida Sanitary District
(Stanislaus)

Salida Sanitary District
(Stanislaus)

Salida Sanitary District
(Stanislaus)

Salida Sanitary District
(Stanislaus)

Salida Sanitary District
(Stanislaus)

Salida Sanitary District
(Stanislaus)

Salida Sanitary District
(Stanislaus)

Empire Sanitary District
(Stanislaus)

Department

Salida Sanitary District

Salida Sanitary District

Salida Sanitary District

Salida Sanitary District

Salida Sanitary District

Salida Sanitary District

Salida Sanitary District

Salida Sanitary District

Salida Sanitary District

Salida Sanitary District

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Salida Sanitary District

Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages

$153,850

$97,777

$96,083

$71.216

$69,676

$60,305

$40,735

$20,007

$6,435

$2,745

$2,500

$1,200

$1,100

$1,100

$1,034

$1,000

$0

Total Retirement

& Health
Contribution
$63,879
$26,866
$40,163
$39,088
$39,121
$40,741
$24,592
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Empire Sanitary District
(Stanislaus)

Empire Sanitary District
(Stanislaus)

Empire Sanitary District
(Stanislaus)

Empire Sanitary District
(Stanislaus)

Empire Sanitary District
(Stanislaus)
Empire Sanitary District
(Stanislaus)

Empire Sanitary District
(Stanislaus)

Empire Sanitary District
(Stanislaus)

Empire Sanitary District
(Stanislaus)

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



